Sep 08 2024 (16:47) India Rail Info

Nagpur - Dr. Ambedkar Nagar SF Express/12924 - SF - WR
RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) to MKC/Maksi Junction
2h 18m - 148 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NGP  |Nagpur Junction 19:00 6 |1 0 83 309 [CR
2 |KATL |Katol 19:44 19:45 m |2 |1 61 89 CR
3 NRKR |Narkher Junction 20:02 20:03 Tm |3 |1 86 |99 |409 |CR
4 |PAR |Pandhurna 20:14 20:15 m |2 |1 104 |55 |478 [CR
5 [MTY |Multai 20:59 21:00 im |1 |1 145 (99 |759 [CR
6 AMLA |Amla Junction 21:14 21:16 2m |34 |1 168 (87 [733 |CR
7 |BZU |Betul 21:32 21:34 2m (2 |1 191 |44 |639 [CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 00:01 00:06 5m |1 |2 298 |65 329 [WCR
9 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 01:25 01:30 5m (1,3 |2 384 (61 (496 [WCR
(Habibganj)
10 |SJP Shujalpur 02:55 02:57 2m |2 (2 |471 |73 |455 |WR
11 |MKC [MaksiJunction 03:48 03:50 2m |2 |2 533 |72 [510 |WR
12 |DWX |Dewas Junction 04:20 04:22 2m |1 (2 |569 |37 |537 |WR
13 |INDB |Indore Junction 05:25 05:35 10m |5 |2 608 |42 |550 |WR
14 |DADN |Dr. Ambedkar Nagar 06:05 3 |12 |629 |- 575 |WR
(Mhow)

Sep 08 2024 (16:47) https://indiarailinfo.com




